Handbook on Food

Demand, Supply, Sustainability and Security

Edited by

Raghbendra Jha
Canberra, ACT, Australia

Raghav Gaiha
Cambridge, MA, USA

Anil B. Deolalikar
Riverside, CA, USA

Edward Elgar
Cheltenham, UK « Northampton, MA, USA



Contents

About the editors
List of contributors
Preface

1

10

11

12

Overview: Handbook on Food: Demand, Supply, Sustainability and

Security
Raghbendra Jha, Raghav Gaiha and Anil B. Deolalikar

The political economy of food security: a behavioral perspective
C. Peter Timmer

Shocks to the system: monitoring food security in a volatile world
Derek Headey, Olivier Ecker and Jean-Francois Trinh Tan

Food price inflation, growth and poverty
Shikha Jha and P.V. Srinivasan

Transmission of global food prices, supply response and impacts on the
poor
David Dawe

The financialization of food commodity markets
Christopher L. Gilbert and Simone Pfuderer

Financialisation of food commodity markets, price surge and volatility: new

evidence
Kritika Mathur, Nidhi Kaicker, Raghav Gaiha, Katsushi S. Imai and
Ganesh Thapa

Dietary shift and diet quality in India: an analysis based on the 50th, 61st
and 66th rounds of NSS

Raghav Gaiha, Nidhi Kaicker, Katsushi S. Imai, Vani S. Kulkarni and
Ganesh Thapa

Dietary change, nutrient transition and food security in fast-growing China
Jing You

Poverty nutrition traps

Raghbendra Jha, Katsushi S. Imai and Raghay Gaiha

The political economy of dietary allowances
C. Sathyamala

Economic prosperity and non-communicable disease: understanding the
linkages
Ajay Mahal and Lainie Sutton

vil
viii
Xil

22
41

72

100

122

149

177

204
246

260

278



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

vi

Contents

Trade, food and welfare
Alexandros Sarris

Enhancing food security: agricultural productivity, international trade and
poverty reduction

Peter Warr

Best-fit options of crop staples for food security: productivity, nutrition and
sustainability

Jill E. Gready

Emissions of greenhouse gases from agriculture and their mitigation
Francesco N. Tubiello and Josef Schmidhuber

Land degradation, water scarcity and sustainability
Manab Das, Debashish Goswami, Anshuman and Alok Adholeya

Viability of small-scale farms in Asia

Keijiro Otsuka

Food entitlements, subsidies and right to food: a South Asian perspective
Simrit Kaur

Global middle class and dietary patterns: a sociological perspective
Vani S. Kulkarni

Index

325

353

381

422

443

462

482

515

539



